aladdin

QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com

ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Refractive index n20/D
Appearance (B303857Color)
Appearance (B303857Form)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-05-12 11:09:59

2028-05-11 11:09:59
alpha-Bisabolol

515-69-5

290%

E2509067

B303857

0

511992

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

90-100 (%)

1.49-1.496

Colorless to pale orange to yellow
Clear liquid

Conforms to Structure

Result

95.01%

1.50

Colorless to pale orange to yellow
Clear liquid

Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

